

Bid Tabulation
Harrison County 2024-1
HAS-VAR GR Phase 3
PID 115220

Item	Item Number	Item Extension	Approx. Unit Quantities		Item Description	Lake Erie Construction*		M.P. Dory	
						Norwalk, OH		Columbus, OH	
						Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	201	11000	Lump Sum		Clearing and Grubbing	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$582.00	\$582.00
2	202	38000	6,690	Feet	Guardrail Removed	\$1.50	\$10,035.00	\$2.80	\$18,732.00
3	203	20000	100	C.Y.	Embankment	\$63.00	\$6,300.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
4	606	15050	8,870.00	Feet	Guardrail, Type MGS	\$20.20	\$179,174.00	\$19.25	\$170,747.50
5	606	15101	950.00	Feet	Guardrail, Type MGS with Long Posts, As Per Plan	\$23.40	\$22,230.00	\$22.00	\$20,900.00
6	606	26050	31	Each	Anchor Assembly, MGS Type T	\$1,220.00	\$37,820.00	\$1,250.00	\$38,750.00
7	614	21400	Lump Sum		Maintaining Traffic	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	624	10000	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	626	00110	109	Each	Barrier Reflector, Type 2 (Bi-Directional)	\$12.50	\$1,362.50	\$10.00	\$1,090.00
10	832	30000	1,000	Each	Erosion Control	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
11	Special	-	9,845	Feet	Reshaping Berm	\$0.30	\$2,953.50	\$0.50	\$4,922.50
						Total Cost:	\$268,550.00	Total Cost:	\$275,224.00

* Apparent Low Bidder